THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
581st Revised Page 1

Cancels 580th Revised Page 1

Title Pages 1 and 2 and Pages 1 to 25-126 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown.
and Supplement Nos. 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 28, 29, and 31 contain all
changes from the original tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.

Original and revised pages as named below

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
Title 1 2nd 27 8th 2-14 Original
Title 2 7th 28 12th 2-15 3rd

29 12th 2-15.1 3rd
1 581st* 30 2nd 2-15.2 4th
1.1 26th 31 6th 2-16 5th
1.2 12th 32 3rd 2-16.1 5th
2 171st* 33 7th 2-17 5th
3 17th 34 4th 2-18 4th
4 22nd 35 9th 2-19 5th
5 59th 36 5th 2-20 5th
6 60th* 37 15th 2-21 5th
7 82nd 37.1 32nd 2-22 4th
8 57th 37.1.1 26th 2-22.1 4th
8.1 30th 37.1.2 6th 2-23 3rd
9 89th 37.2 7th 2-23.1 1st
9.1 35th 37.3 Original 2-23.2 1st
9.2 5th 38 3rd 2-24 1st
10 46th 39 8th 2-25 2nd
11 32nd 40 10th 2-26 5th
11.1 1st 41 10th 2-26.1 2nd
12 12th 42 6th 2-26.2 2nd
12.1 11th 43 10th 2-26.3 2nd
13 43rd 43.1 Original 2-27 4th
13.1 Original 44 3rd 2-27.1 1st
14 57th 45 2nd 2-28 1st
14.1 19th 45.1 1st 2-29 3rd
15 48th 45.2 1st 2-29.1 1st
16 37th 46 12th 2-30 3rd
16.1 38th 46.1 1st 2-31 3rd
16.2 27th 47 5th 2-32 2nd
16.2.1 12th 47.1 3rd 2-33 1st
16.2.2 6th 47.2 2nd 2-34 3rd
16.2.3 10th 2-34.1 1st
16.2.4 8th 1-1 6th 2-35 1st
16.2.5 7th 2-36 1st
16.3 22nd 2-1 Original 2-37 4th
16.4 29th 2-2 Original 2-38 2nd
16.5 4th 2-3 1st 2-39 3rd
17 1st 2-4 Original 2-40 1st
18 9th 2-5 1st 2-40.1 3rd
19 3rd 2-6 Original 2-40.2 5th
19.1 1st 2-7 3rd 2-41 1st
20 2nd 2-8 3rd 2-42 1st
21 5th 2-9 4th 2-43 1st
22 10th 2-9.1 Original 2-44 1st
22.1 2nd 2-10 2nd 2-45 2nd
23 1st 2-11 3rd 2-46 3rd
24 1st 2-11.1 Original 2-47 2nd
25 1st 2-12 2nd 2-48 1st
26 5th 2-13 2nd 2-49 1st
* New or Revised Pages
(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective: July 3, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory

1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
171st Revised Page 2
Cancels 170th Revised Page 2

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont=d)

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
4-17 79th
3-1 1st 4-17.1 10th* 5-6 Original
3-2 1st 4-18 15th* 5-7 4th
3-3 Original 4-19 7th 5-8 4th
3-4 1st 4-20 16th 5-9 1st
3-5 Original 4-20.1 3rd 5-10 Original
3-6 Original 4-21 8th 5-11 1st
3-7 Original 4-22 7th 5-12 2nd
3-8 Original 4-23 16th 5-12.1 3rd
3-9 Original 4-23.1 3rd 5-13 Original
3-10 Original 4-24 8th 5-14 Original
3-11 Original 4-25 7th 5-15 Original
3-12 1st 4-26 16th 5-16 Original
3-13 Original 4-26.1 3rd 5-17 1st
3-14 1st 4-27 8th 5-18 1st
3-15 1st 4-28 7th 5-18.1 Original
3-16 1st 4-29 16th 5-18.2 Original
3-17 1st 4-29.1 3rd 5-19 2nd
3-18 1st 4-30 8th 5-20 Original
3-19 1st 4-31 7th 5-21 1st
3-20 1st 4-32 16th 5-22 Original
3-21 1st 4-32.1 3rd 5-23 3rd
4-33 1st 5-24 1st
4-1 2nd 4-33.1 1st 5-25 Original
4-2 2nd 4-34 Original 5-26 Original
4-3 3rd 4-35 1st 5-27 2nd
4-4 1st 4-36 1st 5-28 4th
4-5 1st 4-37 2nd 5-28.1 Original
4-6 1st 4-38 1st 5-29 3rd
4-7 2nd 4-39 Original 5-30 13th
4-8 1st 4-40 1st 5-30.1 7th
4-9 2nd 4-40.1 Original 5-30.1.1 Original
4-10 6th 4-41 Original 5-30.1.2 2nd
4-11 8th 4-42 Original 5-30.2 2nd
4-12 35th* 4-43 3rd 5-30.3 1st
4-13 35th* 4-44 Original 5-31 1st
4-14 16th 5-32 4th
4-14.1 62nd 5-1 Original 5-32.1 Original
4-15 69th 5-2 Original 5-33 3rd
4-16 68th 5-3 Original 5-34 5th
5-4 2nd
5-5 1st
* New or Revised Pages
(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)
Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective: July 3, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
60th Revised Page 6

Cancels 59th Revised Page 6
ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET (Cont"d)

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
6-315 3rd 6-351 2nd 6-371 Original
6-316 3rd 6-352 2nd 6-372 Original
6-317 3rd 6-353 2nd 6-373 Original
6-317.1 2nd 6-354 2nd 6-374 2nd
6-317.2 2nd 6-355 2nd 6-375 Original
6-317.3 2nd 6-356 2nd 6-376 1st
6-318 3rd 6-357 5th 6-377 Original
6-319 3rd 6-358 6th 6-378 Original
6-320 3rd 6-358.1 2nd 6-379 Original
6-320.1 2nd 6-358.2 1st 6-380 1st
6-320.2 2nd 6-359 1st 6-381 1st
6-320.3 2nd 6-360 1st 6-382 Original
6-321 3rd 6-361 1st 6-383 12th
6-322 1st 6-362 Original 6-384 4th
6-323 1st 6-363 Original 6-385 4th
6-324 1st 6-363.1 3rd 6-385.1 2nd
6-324.1 Original 6-363.1.1 2nd 6-385.2 2nd
6-324.2 Original 6-363.1.2 2nd 6-385.3 2nd
6-324.3 Original 6-363.1.3 1st 6-385.4 2nd
6-325 1st 6-363.1.4 1st 6-385.5 2nd
6-326 1st 6-363.2 3rd 6-385.6 2nd
6-327 1st 6-363.2.1 1st 6-385.7 2nd
6-327.1 Original 6-363.2.2 1st 6-386 5th
6-327.2 Original 6-363.3 3rd 6-387 6th
6-327.3 Original 6-363.4 4th 6-387.1 21th
6-328 3rd 6-364 14th 6-388 24th
6-329 18th* 6-365 9th 6-389 21st
6-330 23rd 6-366 Original 6-390 Original
6-330.1 7th 6-367 1st 6-391 1st
6-331 9th 6-368 1st
6-331.1 8th 6-369 1st
6-332 Original 6-370 1st
6-333 1st
6-334 11th
6-335 Original
6-336 8th
6-337 Original
6-338 4th
6-339 4th
6-340 3rd
6-341 22nd
6-342 22nd
6-343 4th
6-344 4th
6-345 4th
6-346 4th
6-347 2nd
6-348 2nd
6-349 2nd
6-350 2nd
* New or Revised Page
(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)
Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective: July 3, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 I Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
35th Revised Page 4-12

Cancels 34th Revised Page 4-12

ACCESS SERVICE

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’d)

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges

Monthly
USsSoC Rate
(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC)
(1) Residence Subscriber
- Primary
- Individual line or trunk, each
District of Columbia 9LM $ 3.97
Delaware 9ZR11 6.50
Maryland 9LM 5.80
New Jersey 9LM 6.46
Pennsylvania 9ZR11 6.00
Virginia 9LM 6.24
(2) Residence Subscriber
- Non-Primary
- Individual line or trunk, each
District of Columbia 9LMMR 3.97
Delaware 9ZRMR 6.68
Maryland 9LMMR 5.80
New Jersey 9LMMR 6.46
Pennsylvania 9ZRMR 6.00
Virginia 9LMMR 6.24
(3) Single Line Business Subscriber
- Individual line or trunk, each
District of Columbia 9LM 3.97
Delaware 9ZR22 6.50
Maryland 9LM 5.80
New Jersey OLM 6.46
Pennsylvania 9ZR22 6.00
Virginia 9LM 6.24

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

Issued: June 18, 2018

Effective:

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

July 3, 2018
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THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’d)

ACCESS SERVICE

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges (Cont~"d)

usocC

(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC) (Cont’d)

€Y

®

)

@

Multiline Business Subscriber
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

Centrex CO and CO-Like (Installed
or on Order Prior to July 28, 1983)
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

PRI - ISDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

BRI - 1SDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

97ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1

9ZRB1
97ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

35th Revised Page 4-13

Cancels 34th Revised Page 4-13

Monthly
Rate

$ 3.97

6.69
5.80
6.46
6.00
6.24

$ 3.97

6.69
5.80
6.46
6.00
6.24

19.85
33.45
29.00
32.30
30.00
31.20

3.97
6.68
5.80
6.46
6.00
6.24

Issued: June 18, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory

Effective:

July 3, 2018

1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
10th Revised Page 4-17.1
Cancels 9th Revised Page 4-17.1

ACCESS SERVICE

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont®d)

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges (Cont’d)

(E) Access Recovery Charge

(1) Primary and Non-Primary Residence Subscriber,
- Individual Line or Trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(2) Single Line Business Subscriber
- Individual Line or Trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(3) Multiline Business Subscriber
- Individual Line or Trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

Monthly

Rate

.22
.57
-00
.57
.57
-00

OrFrORrO

.22
.57
.57
.57
.57
.57

RPRRRRO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WWWwWwww

Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective:

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

July 3, 2018
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THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
15th Revised Page 4-18
Cancels 14th Revised Page 4-18

ACCESS SERVICE

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont®d)

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges (Cont’d)

(E) Access Recovery Charge (Cont®d)

Monthly
Rate

(4) Business Centrex

- Individual Line, each

District of Columbia $0.64

Delaware 0.64

Maryland 0.64

New Jersey 0.64

Pennsylvania 0.64

Virginia 0.64
(5) PRI - 1SDN

- Digital Transport Facility provided

as ISDN Primary Service,
each service

District of Columbia 15.00

Delaware 15.00

Maryland 15.00

New Jersey 15.00

Pennsylvania 15.00

Virginia 15.00
(6) BRI — ISDN

- ISDN Basic Service, each

District of Columbia 0.22

Delaware 1.57

Maryland 1.57

New Jersey 1.57

Pennsylvania 1.57

Virginia 1.57

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective:

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005

July 3, 2018



THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
18th Revised Page 6-329
Cancels 17th Revised Page 6-329

ACCESS SERVICE

6. Switched Access Service (Cont®d)

6.9 Rates and Charges (Cont"d)

6.9.1 Switched Transport (Cont*d)

(B) Tandem Switched Transport

Originating Terminating Terminating
To Telephone to
Company End Offices Third Party

All Rate Zones

- Per MOU
Tandem Transport
- Fixed $.000000 $.000000 $.000000
Tandem Transport
- Per Mile $.000002 $.000000 $.000002
Tandem Switching $.001574 $.000000 (R) $.001574
Transport Multiplexing
(DS3 to DS1) $.000000 $.000000 $.000000
Host/Remote-Fixed

-Per MOU $.000000 $.000000
- Host/Remote-Per Mile

-Per MOU -000000 -000000

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port Charge
UsocC Monthly
Rate
- per Trunk PT8NX $12.50

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1375)

Issued: June 18, 2018 Effective: July 3, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory
1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005



